A
ccesso
ries
78 79martecaustralia.com.au martecaustralia.com.au
AC CEILING FAN WALL CONTROL
FEATURES
•	 1 year in-home warranty
•	 Suitable for all AC fans
•	 3 speed: high, medium and low
•	 Light on/off function
Plastic knob can be ordered as spare part.
Ordering code is MKNOB.
ORDERING CODE MWALLC
60 to 90 cm 90 to 120 cm 120 to 150 cm 180 cm and up
3.7 m
4.0 m
4.3 m
4.6 m
80 81martecaustralia.com.au martecaustralia.com.au
DOWNRODS
DC DOWNRODS
ORDERING CODE DESCRIPTION PRODUCT
MDRD36WS 900mm Downrod White Satin All
MDRD36W 900mm Downrod White All
MDRD36M 900mm Downrod Matt Black All
MDRD36N 900mm Downrod Brushed Nickel All
MDRD36B 900mm Downrod Brushed Aluminium All
MDRD72WS 1800mm Downrod White Satin All
MDRD72W 1800mm Downrod White All
MDRD72M 1800mm Downrod Matt Black All
MDRD72B 1800mm Downrod Brushed Aluminium All
MDRDWIFI36W 900mm Downrod WiFi Matt White Avoca
MDRDWIFI36M 900mm Downrod WiFi Matt Black Avoca
MDRDWIFI72W 1800mm Downrod WiFi Matt White Avoca
MDRDWIFI72M 1800mm Downrod WiFi Matt Black Avoca
MDRD36WST Dia 25mm 900mm Downrod White Satin Viper, Newport, Malibu
MDRD36OT Dia 25mm 900mm Downrod Old Bronze Newport, Malibu
MDRD36MT Dia 25mm 900mm Downrod Matt Black Viper, Newport, Malibu
MDRD72WST Dia 25mm 1800mm Downrod White Satin Viper, Newport, Malibu
MDRD72OT Dia 25mm 1800mm Downrod Old Bronze Newport, Malibu
MDRD72MT Dia 25mm 1800mm Downrod Matt Black Viper, Newport, Malibu
NB: Please select the colour that matches the corresponding ceiling fan colour.
White
Sat in
White Matt
Black
Brushed
Nickel
A
ccesso
ries
80 81martecaustralia.com.au martecaustralia.com.au
AC DOWNRODS
ORDERING CODE DESCRIPTION PRODUCT
MDRA36WS 900mm Downrod White Satin All
MDRA36W 900mm Downrod White All
MDRA36O 900mm Downrod Old Bronze All
MDRA36M 900mm Downrod Matt Black All
MDRA36N 900mm Downrod Brushed Nickel All
MDRA36B 900mm Downrod Brushed Aluminium All
MDRA72WS 1800mm Downrod White Satin All
MDRA72W 1800mm Downrod White All
MDRA72O 1800mm Downrod Old Bronze All
MDRA72M 1800mm Downrod Matt Black All
MDRA72N 1800mm Downrod Brushed Nickel All
MDRA72B 1800mm Downrod Brushed Aluminium All
DREPO36W 900mm Downrod White Precision
DREPO36BN 900mm Downrod Brushed Nickel Precision
DRP36SS 900mm Downrod 316 Stainless Steel Precision
DREPO72W 1800mm Downrod White Precision
DREPO72BN 1800mm Downrod Brushed Nickel Precision
DRP72SS 1800mm Downrod 316 Stainless Steel Precision
NB: Please select the colour that matches the corresponding ceiling fan colour.
Old
Bronze
Sta in less
Steel